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CRITEO S.A. ADR

ISIN: US2267181046

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
48.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.33% (0.16)

US2267181046
CRTO

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

0

CAC 40 INDEX

19.42 USD (200)
49.10 USD (400)
48.38 USD
49.00 USD
47.94 USD
48.38 USD
48.556415 USD
203,904
9,901,400.24
4,409

WKN: 226718104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2267181046&ID_NOTATION=90216563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2267181046&ID_NOTATION=90216563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4f5c2a930b989313e316a3719068263481ad9d06baf66c6a0a5467bb58cbd10&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60e27ff4d04910c92&time=1724027871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4c8d5e2b36b969e998dff5705486fefcea9a5fff56e867e6451b76a5c6d42e1&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f9c3155fce89a2db0&time=1724027871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dbc6532284c12c6f8eee9acdd3a4c8675d16b0f2b9d516c1fc446ba7f456da8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4682b23ff8c520814&time=1724027871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eacb88ba77be4b0a70ec1dc5935e3025b905c87da8196e7be5dd966597a36b2&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f16f4002ddb77d8f&time=1724027871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fca38634caee369ab7c85f9b971f40023259cc16b9088e99bf8528e02abf29c4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a0562a5c55bc604c&time=1724027871&tool=RSC

CRITEO S.A. ADR

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
48.54 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.33% (0.16)

ISIN US2267181046
Symbol CRTO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.42 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 49.10 USD (400)
Open 48.38 USD
High 49.00 USD
Low 47.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.38 USD
VWAP 48.556415 USD
Volume (pcs) 203,904
Trading volume 9,901,400.24
Number of trades 4,409
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +54.59% +66.46% +33.39%
Perf (abs.) +17.14  +19.38  +12.15
Beta 0.57 0.27 0.53
Volatility  29.96 33.63 40.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

48.12 USD (293,625
44.00 USD (488,553
38.86 USD (401,598
32.34 USD (317,716

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/03/
22

2024/08/

Time

22:02

18:44

22:00

15:02

08:04

Price

44.00 EUR

44.20 EUR

48.54 USD

35.15 USD

43.80 EUR

49.18 USD (2024/08/15
23.87 USD (2024/01/09
49.18 USD (2024/08/15
22.10 USD (2023/11/02

—_ e = D ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 4

9.90 4,409

0.18 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90216563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172909938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99894676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91825445

CRITEO S.A. ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 19:31 43.80 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 20:30 44.20 EUR 0.00
16

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91768681

CRITEO S.A. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CRITEO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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